
 

  
 
 
 

Children and Families 
Summer 2018  

 
 

  What Where Who 
     
Monday 6th August 10.00 am to 12 noon Drop in Alex House Families 
Monday 6th August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Bethany Ages 9+ 
Tuesday 7th August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Sherborne Ages 9+ 
Wednesday 8th August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club West Street Ages 11+ 
     
Monday 13th  August 10.00 am to 12 noon Drop in Alex House Families 
Monday 13th  August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Bethany Ages 9+ 
Tuesday 14th August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Sherborne Ages 9+ 
Tuesday 14th August 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm Street Sports Derby Docks Ages 11-16 
Wednesday 15th  August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club West Street Ages 11+ 
Wednesday 15th  August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club YMCA Ages 9+ 
Thursday 16th August 1.00 pm to 3.30 pm Fun Day Derby Docks Families 
     
Monday 20th August 10.00 am to 12 noon Drop in Alex House Families 
Monday 20th  August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Bethany Ages 9+ 
Tuesday 21st  August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club Sherborne Ages 9+ 
Tuesday 21st August 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm Street Sports Derby Docks Ages 11-16 
Wednesday 22nd August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club West Street Ages 11+ 
Wednesday 22nd August 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Holiday Club YMCA Ages 9+ 
Thursday 23rd August 1.00 pm to 3.30 pm Fun Day Derby Docks Families 
     
Tuesday 28th August All day Summer Trip Llandudno Everyone! 
Tuesday 28th August 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm Street Sports Derby Docks Ages 11-16 
Wednesday 29th August All day Summer Trip Llandudno Everyone! 
Thursday 30th August 1.00 pm to 3.30 pm Fun Day Derby Docks Families 
 
 

For further information 
contact Tracey on 07590 883049 


